9:00 am
9:30 am
9:45 am
10:00 am
10:15 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm

3:15 pm

4:00 pm

Research, Engineering and Development Advisory Committee
Federal Aviation Administration (FAA)

FAA Headquarters, 800 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC — 10 Floor Round Room

April 17, 2014
Agenda

(Public Meeting Announcement)
Comments
Welcome
Comments/Organization Update
Comments — NextGen Update
Break

REDAC Holistic View — Going Forward —
August Meetings

NASA Aeronautics Strategic Vision

Subcommittee Report — Aircraft Safety

Lunch

Subcommittee Report — Human Factors
Subcommittee Report — NAS Operations
Subcommittee Report — Airports

Subcommittee Report — Environment & Energy
Break

Committee Discussion

- Recommendations

- Future Committee Activity

Adjourn

(Pam Whitley)
Michael Whitaker
John Hansman
Pam Whitley

Edward Bolton

Cathy Bigelow

Robert Pearce

Joe Del Balzo

Amy Pritchett
Steve Bussolari
Chris Oswald

Steve Alterman

John Hansman



