## Research, Engineering and Development Advisory Committee Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) FAA Headquarters, 800 Independence Avenue, SW Washington, DC – 10<sup>th</sup> Floor Round Room April 17, 2014

## Agenda

	(Public Meeting Announcement)	(Pam Whitley)
9:00 am	Comments	Michael Whitaker
9:30 am	Welcome	John Hansman
9:45 am	Comments/Organization Update	Pam Whitley
10:00 am	Comments – NextGen Update	Edward Bolton
10:15 am	Break	
10:30 am	REDAC Holistic View – Going Forward – August Meetings	Cathy Bigelow
11:00 am	NASA Aeronautics Strategic Vision	Robert Pearce
11:30 am	Subcommittee Report – Aircraft Safety	Joe Del Balzo
12:00 pm	Lunch	
1:00 pm	Subcommittee Report – Human Factors	Amy Pritchett
1:30 pm	Subcommittee Report – NAS Operations	Steve Bussolari
2:00 pm	Subcommittee Report – Airports	Chris Oswald
2:30 pm	Subcommittee Report – Environment & Energy	Steve Alterman
3:00 pm	Break	
3:15 pm	<ul><li>Committee Discussion</li><li>Recommendations</li><li>Future Committee Activity</li></ul>	John Hansman
4:00 pm	Adjourn	